
 

 

 
  

NHSC VIRTUAL JOB FAIR: SITE CONTACT INFORMATION 
Wednesday, June 27, 2012, 7-10 pm ET/6-9 pm CT/5-8 pm MT 

 

ARKANSAS 
 

Healthy Connections, Inc. 
136 Health Park Drive 
P.O. Box 1848 
Mena, AR 71953 
Available Positions: NP and PA 
Contact: Tony Calandro, Chief Executive Officer   
Email Address: t.calandro@healthy-connections.org  
Phone: 479-437-3449 
Fax: 479-243-0285 
Web site: www.healthy-connections.org 

 

ILLINOIS 
 

Aunt Martha’s Youth Service Center and Health Center 
233 W. Joe Orr Road 
Chicago Heights, IL 60411 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Nancy Mathieu, Manager of Clinical Staff Acquisition 
Email Address: nmathieu@auntmarthas.org  
Phone: 815-432-3507 
Fax: 708-283-6950 
Web site: www.auntmarthas.org  
 

Maple Street Clinic 
109 East Maple Street 
Gillespie, IL 62033 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Kent Tarro, Chief Executive Officer 
Email Address: ktarro@mcphd.net  

mailto:t.calandro@healthy-connections.org
http://www.healthy-connections.org/
mailto:nmathieu@auntmarthas.org
http://www.auntmarthas.org/
mailto:ktarro@mcphd.net


 

 

  

 
OSF Healthcare System 
1420 West Pioneer Parkway 
Peoria, IL 61615 
Available Positions: MD/DO, NP, and PA 
Contact: Jennifer Barber, Physician Recruiter, and Elise Albers, Physician Recruitment Coordinator 
Email Address: Jennifer.j.barber@osfhealthcare.org or elise.m.albers@osfhealthcare.org  
Phone: 309-683-8358 (Jennifer) or 309-683-8357 (Elise) 
Fax: 309-683-8353 
Web site: www.osfhealthcare.org  
 

Southern Illinois Healthcare Foundation 
Corporate Office 
2041 Goose Lake Road 
Sauget, IL 62206 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Sara Duguay, Provider Relations/Recruitment Manager 
Email Address: sduguay@SIHF.ORG  
Phone: 618-332-0953 
Fax: 618-332-2487                                                                                                          
Web site: sihf.org  

 
Whiteside County Community Health Clinic 
1300 W. 2nd Street 
Rock Falls, IL 61071 
Available Positions: MD/DO, NP, and PA 
Contact: Lynne Schweppe, Director of Operations 
Email Address: lschweppe@whitesidehealth.org  
Phone: 815- 626-2230, ext. 1247 
Fax: 815-632-4558 
Web site: whitesidehealth.org   

mailto:Jennifer.j.barber@osfhealthcare.org
mailto:elise.m.albers@osfhealthcare.org
http://www.osfhealthcare.org/
mailto:sduguay@SIHF.ORG
http://sihf.org/
mailto:lschweppe@whitesidehealth.org
http://whitesidehealth.org/


 

 

  

 
INDIANA 
 

Indiana Health Centers, Inc. 
Logansport, Marion, Nashville, Peru, and South Bend, Indiana 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Kent Dyer, Corporate Recruiter 
Email Address: kdyer@ihcinc.org  
Phone: 317-576-1335 
Fax: 317-576-1339 
Web site: www.indianahealthonline.org  

 
St. Vincent Medical Group 
8333 Naab Road, Suite 400 
Indianapolis, IN 46260 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: David Clingan, Manager of Physician Recruitment 
Email Address: dxclinga@stvincent.org  
Phone: 317-338-6194 
Fax: 317-338-6891 
Web site: www.stvincent.org  

 

IOWA 
 

Life Solutions Behavioral Health (Optimae LifeServices, Inc.) 
3101 W. Washington 
Fairfield, IA 52556 
Available Positions: NP 
Contact: Marjorie Gerber, Regional Clinical Director, or Angie Torres, Regional Director 
Email Address: mgerber@optimaelifeservices.com or atorres1@optimaelifeservices.com                                   
Web site: www.optimaelifeservices.com  
 
 

mailto:kdyer@ihcinc.org
http://www.indianahealthonline.org/
mailto:dxclinga@stvincent.org
http://www.stvincent.org/
mailto:mgerber@optimaelifeservices.com
mailto:atorres1@optimaelifeservices.com
http://www.optimaelifeservices.com/


 

 

 
Lucas County Health Center 
1200 N. 7th Street 
Chariton, IA 50049 
Available Positions: MD/DO and NP 
Contact: Lana Kuball, Administrative Services Director, or Susan Schrader, Clinic Administrator 
Email Address: lkuball@lchcia.com or sschrader@lchcia.com   
Phone: 641-774-3202 
Fax: 641-774-3233                                                                                                                          
Web site: www.lchcia.com  

 
Van Buren County Hospital & Clinics 
304 Franklin Street 
Keosauqua, IA 52565 
Available Positions: MD/DO and NP 
Contact: Lisa Schnedler, Chief Executive Officer/Administrator 
Email Address: lisa.schnedler@vbch.org or hr@vbch.org  
Phone: 319-293-3171, ext. 310 
Web site: www.vbch.org  
 

KANSAS 
 

Phillips County Hospital and Medical Services 
P.O. Box 607 
Phillipsburg, KS 67661 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Dave Engel, Chief Executive Officer, and Kelly Vanderplas, Director of Marketing and Education 
Email Address: dengel@phillipshospital.org or kvanderplas@phillipshospital.org  
Phone: 785-540-4925 
Fax: 785-540-4925 
Web site: www.phillipshospital.org  
 
  

  

mailto:lkuball@lchcia.com
mailto:sschrader@lchcia.com
http://www.lchcia.com/
mailto:lisa.schnedler@vbch.org
mailto:hr@vbch.org
http://www.vbch.org/
mailto:dengel@phillipshospital.org
mailto:kvanderplas@phillipshospital.org
http://www.phillipshospital.org/


 

 

  

 
United Methodist Mexican-American Ministries 
712A Saint John Street 
Garden City, KS 67846 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Diana E. Machotka, Marketing and Recruitment Coordinator 
Email Address: dmachotka@ummam.org  
Phone: 620-275-1766, ext. 240                                                                    
Web site: www.ummam.org  

 
MICHIGAN 
 

Cherry Street Health Services 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 
Available Positions: MD/DO, NP and PA 
Contact: Robert Lackey, Director of Human Resources 
Email Address: Rlackey@cherryhealth.com  
Phone: 616-776-2124  
Web site: cherryhealth.org  
 

MISSOURI 
 

Citizens Memorial Healthcare 
1500 B. Oakland 
Bolivar, MO 65613 
Available Positions: MD/DO and NP 
Contact: Donna Shelby, Director of Physician Recruiting 
Email Address: Donna.shelby@citizensmemorial.com  
Phone: 417-328-6273 (office) or 417-399-4333 (cell) 
Fax: 417-328-6243    
Web site: www.citizensmemorial.com  
 
 

mailto:dmachotka@ummam.org
http://www.ummam.org/
mailto:Rlackey@cherryhealth.com
http://cherryhealth.org/
mailto:Donna.shelby@citizensmemorial.com
http://www.citizensmemorial.com/


 

 

  

 
Eastern Missouri Health Services 
2305 Georgia Street 
Louisiana, MO 63353 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Dan Jones, Human Resources Director, or Tami Schneidler, BSN Clinic Supervisor 
Email Address:  djones@pcmhmo.org or Tschneidler@pcmhmo.org                                    
Phone: 573-754-5531, ext. 105 (Dan) or 573-754-4584, ext. 7612 (Tami) 
Fax: 573-754-6258 
Web site: www.pcmh-mo.org  

 
Mercy Clinic Physician Recruitment 
1965 S. Fremont, Suite 200 
Springfield, MO 65804 
Available Positions: MD/DO and NP 
Contact: Debbie Eaton, Physician Recruiter 
Email Address: Deborah.Eaton@Mercy.Net                             
Phone: 417-820-3526 or 877-610-7500 (toll free) 
Fax: 888-290-8300 
Web site: www.Mercy.net 
 

Swope Health Services 
3801 Blue Parkway 
Kansas City, MO 64130 
Available Positions: MD/DO and NP 
Contact: Janet Lockridge, Director of Provider Relations and Grant Management, or Reiko Reliford, 
Employment Specialist 
Email Address: jlockridge@swopecommunity.org  
Phone: 816-922-7661 (Janet) or 816-627-2178 (Reiko) 
Fax: 816-922-3176 (Janet) or 816-448-2962 (Reiko) 
Web site: www.swopehealth.org  
  

mailto:djones@pcmhmo.org
mailto:Tschneidler@pcmhmo.org
http://www.pcmh-mo.org/
http://www.mercy.net/
mailto:jlockridge@swopecommunity.org
http://www.swopehealth.org/


 

 

 

NEW MEXICO 
 

Hidalgo Medical Services 
530 E. DeMoss Street 
Lordsburg, NM 88045 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Daniece O. Richins, Human Resources Director 
Email Address: drichins@hmsnm.org   
Phone: 575-542-8384, ext.206                                                                                              

 
Presbyterian Medical Services 
1422 Paseo de Peralta                                                                      
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Available Positions: MD/DO and NP 
Contact: Dorothy Romo, Clinician Staffing Manager 
Email Address: dorothy_romo@pmsnet.org  
Phone: 505-820-3496 
Fax: 505-992 6190 
Web site: www.pms-inc.org  
 

OHIO 
 

Neighborhood Health Care, Inc. 
2415 Auburn Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH 45219 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Adele Johnson-Kebe, Human Resources Director 
Email Address: adelejk@cinci-nhc.org  
Phone: 513-221-4949, ext. 107 (office) or 513-559-5507 (direct) 
Fax: 513-221-4954 
Web site: www.neighborhoodhealthcareinc.org  
  

mailto:drichins@hmsnm.org
mailto:dorothy_romo@pmsnet.org
http://www.pms-inc.org/
mailto:adelejk@cinci-nhc.org
http://www.neighborhoodhealthcareinc.org/


 

 

 

OKLAHOMA 
 

Fairfax Medical Facilities, Inc. – Newkirk Family Health Center 
701 N. Highway 77 
Newkirk, OK  74647 
Available Positions: MD/DO 
Contact: Sharon Hall, Chief Executive Officer 
Email Address: shall@fairfaxclinic.com                          
Phone: 918-642-5100    
Fax: 918-642-5639 
Web site:  www.fairfaxclinic.com                                                                                                                                                           

 
Stigler Health and Wellness Center, Inc. 
1505 E. Main Street, Suite A 
Stigler, OK  74462 
Available Positions: MD/DO, NP, and PA 
Contact: Teresa Huggins, Chief Executive Officer, or Ann Burch, PR and Marketing 
Email Address: thuggins@thwcinc.com or aburch@thwcinc.com                                                                               
Phone: 918-967-3368                                                                         
Fax: 918-967-3351 
Web site:  www.thwcinc.com  
 

INDIAN HEALTH SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES 
 
Multiple Indian Health Service opportunities available at NHSC sites in the following states:  
Michigan, Minnesota, New Mexico, Oklahoma and Wisconsin 
Available Positions: CNM, MD/DO, NP, and PA 
Contact: Michael Berryhill, Health Professions Recruiter, or Nanette Bellini, Health Professions Recruiter 
Email Address: Michael.berryhill@ihs.gov or Nanette.bellini@ihs.gov  
Phone: 301-443-2443 (Michael) or 301-443-0049 (Nanette) 
Web site: www.IHS.gov  

mailto:shall@fairfaxclinic.com
http://www.fairfaxclinic.com/
mailto:thuggins@thwcinc.com
mailto:aburch@thwcinc.com
http://www.thwcinc.com/
mailto:Michael.berryhill@ihs.gov
mailto:Nanette.bellini@ihs.gov
http://www.ihs.gov/
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